TRACK SYSTEM
MINI TRAC

minNi trac

Low voltage lighting track

Easy to cut / join to desired length

Easy install with pre-drilled holes and mounting accessories

Local built-in dimmer on all Mini Trac fixtures
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Mini Trac is a sturdy and a well-known 12V track system in the world of lighting. Its design and wide selection
of accessories makes it an easy choice for flexible lighting.

New! Mini Trac is now also available in a square shape.
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Track and caps Joiners Wire kit

COMPATIBLE LUMINAIRES LIST

Name Power Art no
Dinkey 4W DIN*-MT

Arty Accent 4W/8W ARTACC*-MT
Arty Framer 8w ARTF*-MT
Arty Zoom 8w ARTZ*-MT
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TRACK SYSTEM

MINI TRAC
Material Extruded aluminum,
Conductors made of 4mm?2 copper
Finish Grey
Black
White
Type One circuit 12V DC max. 20A
Dimming Track is NOT dimmable
Protection class P20
Operating voltage 12V DC
Length 2m
Mounting Ceiling or suspended with wire
MINI TRAC SQUARE ]
12V DC max 20A 21
End caps and plastic cover included
— 241 —
DMTC12-* MT Lighting Track Square 2m Max 20A
DMTC14-* MT End Feed Square Max 20A
DMTC17-* MT L-Joiner Square
DMT16-* MT Straight Joiner

* 1:Grey M  2:Black

DMT12-*
DMT14-*
DMT15-*
DMT16-*
DMT17-*
DMT81-*
DMT82-*
DMT91-*

* 1:Grey M  2:Black
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SNP15-12VL
SNP30-12VF
SNP75-12VL-E
SNP100-12VL
SNP150-12VL

B 3 White []

MINI TRAC ROUND
12V DC max 20A
End caps and plastic cover included

MT Lighting Track 2m Max 20A
MT End Feed Max 20A
MT End Cap

MT Straight Joiner

MT L-Joiner

MT Wall Mounting-kit

MT Wire-kit

MT Track Adapter

Il 3:White []

POWER SUPPLY
Short-circuit and over temperature protected

Power Supply, 12V 15W, 1,25A 123 x 44 x 20 mm (LxWxH)
Power Supply, 12V 30W, 2,5A 160 x 58 x 18 mm (LxWxH)
Power Supply, 12V 70W, 5,83A 170 x 45 x 29 mm (LxWxH)
Power Supply, 12V 100W, 8,3A 180 x 59 x 32 mm (LxWxH)
Power Supply, 12V 132W, 11,0A 180 x 59 x 32 mm (LxWxH)
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